
60m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,9
1 713 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA  ATLETISMO ALAS NP
2 593  DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE ESCUELA ZENIT 8,14
3 596 ABAD ARENAS ANA Zgz. Atletismo 9,11
4 598 ALCOLEA GÓMEZ IRENE Zgz. Atletismo 9,14
5 650 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA PEDROLA 10,08
6 647 ANADON PASAMAR ELIA Zgz. Atletismo 13,60
7 767 ANCHELERGUES RODRIGEZ ESTELA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,40
8 599 ANGOY SALAZAR ISABEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,38

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 600 BARON BARON PAULA Zgz. Atletismo 8,79
2 601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA Zgz. Atletismo 8,25
3 737 Calavia Marin María ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,50
4 503 Cardiel Crespo Manuela Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,59
5 651 CASBAS HIGUERAS ELENA PEDROLA 9,71
6 735 Catalán Lozano Paula ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,77
7 603 DE ASPRER TENA ISABEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,30
8 506 Di Persio Núñez Maria Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,16

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 644 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA San José 8,66
2 507 Estivill Cabrejas Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,65
3 605 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA Zgz. Atletismo NP
4 608 FERNÁNDEZ KOPEYKINA MARÍA VICTORIA Zgz. Atletismo 9,70
5 607 FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA IZARBE Zgz. Atletismo NP
6 609 FRAJ IBAÑEZ IRENE Zgz. Atletismo 9,45
7 738 Francés Marti Alba ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,25
8 721 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA AD. Pirineos 9,42

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,9
1
2 610 GARCÍA PALOMERO CELIA Zgz. Atletismo 10,07
3 611 HERNANDEZ GRACIA SOFIA Zgz. Atletismo 8,66
4 512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,30
5 717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 8,86
6 614 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA Zgz. Atletismo 9,37
7 615 LUIS RUBIO SARA Zgz. Atletismo 9,30
8 516 Martínez Gracia Vera Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,03

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,4
1
2 617 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA Zgz. Atletismo 8,59
3 619 MOSTAJO BASA NOELIA Zgz. Atletismo 9,01
4 789 PASTOR LORENZO ALICIA Zgz. Atletismo 10,08
5 736 Peiro Garza Claudia ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 8,86
6 621 PEREZ CALVO MARINA Zgz. Atletismo 9,87
7 790 PEREZ CANO ADRIANA Zgz. Atletismo 9,52
8 622 PÉREZ GÓMEZ ELENA Zgz. Atletismo 9,30
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,3
1 524 Placer Martínez María Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,43
2 525 Placer Martinez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,24
3 774 ROMEO BRUÑEN CARLOTA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,41
4 624 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA Zgz. Atletismo 9,60
5 748 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ MARIA ELITE SPORT 9,51
6 625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA Zgz. Atletismo 8,79
7 648 TOMAS  CALVO ALBA Zgz. Atletismo 9,81
8 628 URIEL GUINDA CANDELA Zgz. Atletismo 9,66
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60mv Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +4
1
2 713 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA  ATLETISMO ALAS 11,53
3 649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE Zgz. Atletismo 10,82
4 737 Calavia Marin María ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,77
5 684 Espinosa Martínez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 15,57
6 604 ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA Zgz. Atletismo 11,47
7 688 López Álvarez Carla Alcampo Scorpio-71 12,36
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 5,2
1
2 520 Ojeda Tornos Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,95
3 620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA Zgz. Atletismo 10,33
4 527 Ronco Rivera Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,21
5 691 Roy Sánchez Luna Alcampo Scorpio-71 12,29
6 750 SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE ELITE SPORT 10,50
7 753 Torres Amador Devi Alcampo Scorpio-71 13,55
8
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300m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 593  DILOY MARTINEZ IRENE ESCUELA ZENIT 44,95
3 597 ABADIA ARQUILLUE CRISTINA Zgz. Atletismo 43,87
4 767 ANCHELERGUESRODRIGEZ ESTELA ESCUELA ZENIT 53,44
5 644 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA San José 49,33
6 684 Espinosa Martínez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 57,92
7 744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA ELITE SPORT 58,64
8 745 IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA ELITE SPORT 46,62

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 687 Ibáñez Abad Emma Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:02.01
3 512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71 52,54
4 688 López Álvarez Carla Alcampo Scorpio-71 55,17
5 616 MARTINEZ MURILLO AROA Zgz. Atletismo 49,61
6 516 Martínez Gracia Vera Alcampo Scorpio-71 47,34
7 736 Peiro Garza Claudia ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 50,70
8 523 Pla Moliner Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 774 ROMEO BRUÑEN CARLOTA ESCUELA ZENIT 47,42
3 691 Roy Sánchez Luna Alcampo Scorpio-71 54,83
4 748 SANAGUSTIN LOPEZ MARIA ELITE SPORT 56,14
5 750 SERON DE LA TORRE IRUNE ELITE SPORT 50,96
6 751 SERON PASTOR ALBA ELITE SPORT 47,26
7 753 Torres Amador Devi Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:01.71
8
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600m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
771 GONZALEZ FIGOLS VEGA ESCUELA ZENIT 1:54.73
620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA Zgz. Atletismo 1:54.84
623 RAHALI ROUDANI ISRA Zgz. Atletismo 1:56.67
793 MIÑANA ESTEVE MIRIAM CA Cuarte 2:12.85
692 Rueda Barco Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 2:17.50
514 Marenna Bassols Andreina Alcampo Scorpio-71 2:22.01
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1000m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
595  JUDEZ MENDEZ CAROLINA ESCUELA ZENIT 3:31.81
752 ZARATE BRIZ LAURA ELITE SPORT 3:48.93
594 GARCIA PEREZ ALICIA ESCUELA ZENIT 3:52.35
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Peso Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
714 GALINDO ESTEBAN LAIA  ATLETISMO ALAS X 8,13 8,19 8,49 8,49
751 SERON PASTOR ALBA ELITE SPORT 7,76 7,92 8,05 7,85 8,05
711 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 7,16 6,95 7,02 7,66 7,66
745 IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA ELITE SPORT X 6,62 6,49 7,39 7,39
738 Francés Marti Alba ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,07 6,40 6,52 7,12 7,12
527 Ronco Rivera Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71 4,91 5,58 6,03 6,17 6,17
520 Ojeda Tornos Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71 6,10 5,70 X 5,61 6,10
735 Catalán Lozano Paula ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X 5,14 5,82 6,00 6,00
692 Rueda Barco Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 4,49 5,37 5,37
523 Pla Moliner Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 4,76 4,92 4,92
744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA ELITE SPORT 4,23 4,74 3,66 4,74
687 Ibáñez Abad Emma Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 4,26 4,72 4,72
514 Marenna Bassols Andreina Alcampo Scorpio-71 X X 2,48 2,48
0 HERCE CASADO CONSTANZA Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP
0 García Peláez Mariola Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP
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Triple Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA Zgz. Atletismo 10,45 9,92 10,00 9,78 10,45
649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE Zgz. Atletismo 9,85 9,83 9,33 9,41 9,85
717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 9,34 9,67 9,46 9,29 9,67
625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA Zgz. Atletismo 9,36 9,18 9,29 8,81 9,36
510 Gil González Inés Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,20 9,19 8,93 8,87 9,20
600 BARON BARON PAULA Zgz. Atletismo X X 8,79 8,79
506 Di Persio Núñez Maria Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,72 8,58 8,47 8,42 8,72
721 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA AD. Pirineos 8,18 8,36 8,45 8,63 8,63
525 Placer Martinez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,37 8,61 7,37 7,68 8,61
507 Estivill Cabrejas Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,41 8,24 7,59 8,24
524 Placer Martínez María Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,07 8,22 8,06 8,22
650 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA PEDROLA 8,18 X X 8,18
710 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY  ATLETISMO ALAS X 8,13 7,96 8,13
651 CASBAS HIGUERAS ELENA PEDROLA X 7,92 7,62 7,92

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4
717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA  ATLETISMO ALAS 3,6 3,4 3,5 2,9
710 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY  ATLETISMO ALAS 4 3,7 2,6
721 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA AD. Pirineos 2,5 3,7 1,4 2,3
524 Placer Martínez María Alcampo Scorpio-71 3,2 3,3 3,5
525 Placer Martinez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71 4 2 2 2,8
507 Estivill Cabrejas Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71 3,2 2,5 0,3
506 Di Persio Núñez Maria Alcampo Scorpio-71 2,1 3,6 2,6 2,8
510 Gil González Inés Alcampo Scorpio-71 2,6 1,2 2,6 2,3
651 CASBAS HIGUERAS ELENA PEDROLA 3,3 2,4 0,8
650 ALVAREZ PEREZ CARLA PEDROLA 2,2 1,8 3
600 BARON BARON PAULA Zgz. Atletismo 3,7 3,4 1,8
601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA Zgz. Atletismo 3,1 3,4 3,3 3
625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA Zgz. Atletismo 4,2 4,4 3,4 2,2
649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE Zgz. Atletismo 4,5 4 3,9 3
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60m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +3,4
1 120 Abad Pardillos Francho ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 12,05
2 73 AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL ESCUELA ZENIT 7,96
3 74 BALLESTEROS MEDINA OSCAR Zgz. Atletismo 9,92
4 122 Bejarano Oroñez Erik ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,52
5 61 DEL PRADO PARADA DANIEL Zgz. Atletismo 8,71
6 7 garcia tejedor Enzo Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,98
7 64 GARCÍA MURCIA ALEX Zgz. Atletismo 8,61
8 127 Gaston Alvarez Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,64

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +2,4
1 66 LA IGLESIA BUEY PABLO Zgz. Atletismo 8,69
2 14 Legaz Gracia Gabriel Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,80
3 161 LUESMA LARROSA IVAN Zgz. Atletismo 8,78
4 160 LUESMA LARROSA ANGEL Zgz. Atletismo 8,34
5 18 Martí Rodríguez Raj Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,23
6 121 Matache Carlos ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,98
7 67 MIRALLES SERRANO EDUARDO Zgz. Atletismo 8,65
8 157 PINA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO ESCUELA ZENIT 10,91

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V +5,8
1 158 PLOU PERDIGUERONICOLAS ESCUELA ZENIT 10,47
2 108 PRIETO TOME PABLO  ATLETISMO ALAS 10,72
3 26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,60
4 70 SANZ BARREDO RICARDO Zgz. Atletismo 8,93
5 133 SAZ PUYUELO DARIO ELITE SPORT 8,65
6 75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL Zgz. Atletismo 8,54
7 27 Yubero Modrego Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,09
8 110 ZUERAS MORAGREGANICOLAS  ATLETISMO ALAS 9,31
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60mv Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V 4
1
2
3 109 ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO  ATLETISMO ALAS 13,25
4 67 López Ceache Yeray Alcampo Scorpio-71 12,09
5 23 Olivan Burillo Darío Alcampo Scorpio-71 11,55
6 60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO Zgz. Atletismo 11,64
7
8
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300m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 73 AGUILAR ROMERO DANIEL ESCUELA ZENIT 43,35
2 7 garcia tejedor Enzo Alcampo Scorpio-71 53,89
3 12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP
4 131 IRITIA MARIN JORGE ELITE SPORT 42,54
5 18 Martí Rodríguez Raj Alcampo Scorpio-71 43,50
6 158 PLOU PERDIGUERONICOLAS ESCUELA ZENIT 47,75
7 27 Yubero Modrego Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71 43,24
8 28 Zotano Francés Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71 46,48
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600m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
69 RODRIGUEZ VARA SERGIO Zgz. Atletismo 1:45.95
133 SAZ PUYUELO DARIO ELITE SPORT 1:49.58
94 Beltran Morte Lorien Alcampo Scorpio-71 1:52.92
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1000m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
134 SEGURA SANTOLARIA JORGE ELITE SPORT 2:54.27
122 Bejarano Oroñez Erik ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3:36.66
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Peso Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
94 Beltran Morte Lorien Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,06 7,37 7,10 7,74 X 6,29 7,74
125 Valero Lazaro Javier Rainbow Team 7,35 6,42 7,16 6,65 7,16 7,00 7,35
120 Abad Pardillos Francho ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,45 6,71 6,14 5,98 6,28 6,43 6,71
108 PRIETO TOME PABLO  ATLETISMO ALAS 5,50 5,98 6,32 6,28 6,36 6,60 6,60
121 Matache Carlos ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 6,32 X 5,50 5,77 5,49 6,39 6,39
23 Olivan Burillo Darío Alcampo Scorpio-71 X 5,12 5,60 6,39 5,79 5,87 6,39
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Triple Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,66 11,28 9,73 10,50 10,40 9,91 11,28
67 López Ceache Yeray Alcampo Scorpio-71 10,11 10,27 9,87 10,24 10,17 9,43 10,27
75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL Zgz. Atletismo 9,72 8,83 9,62 9,70 10,12 9,72 10,12
60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO Zgz. Atletismo 9,65 9,45 8,90 10,00 9,57 9,76 10,00
28 Zotano Francés Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71 9,42 9,77 9,48 9,26 X 9,34 9,77
110 ZUERAS MORAGREGANICOLAS  ATLETISMO ALAS 9,21 9,24 8,88 X 9,29 9,09 9,29
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge Alcampo Scorpio-71 8,62 X 8,77 8,84 9,03 X 9,03
109 ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO  ATLETISMO ALAS 8,49 8,40 X 8,15 8,27 X 8,49
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71 NP

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6
109 ROCHE VILLEGAS DARIO  ATLETISMO ALAS 7,9 5,8 4,4 3,6 5,9 6,1
110 ZUERAS MORAGREGANICOLAS  ATLETISMO ALAS 4,1 4,2 3,6 3,9 6,8 3,6
67 López Ceache Yeray Alcampo Scorpio-71 3,3 5,2 5,2 5,4 5,2 4,5
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge Alcampo Scorpio-71 7,,4 5,7 4,8 7,3 4,8 3,4
26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán Alcampo Scorpio-71 3,1 4,7 4,7 5,1 5,4 5
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
28 Zotano Francés Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71 3,7 3,4 2,8 4,1 2,7 4,7
75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL Zgz. Atletismo 4 2,6 2,9 3,7 3,4 4,6
60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO Zgz. Atletismo 5 5,2 2,9 4,1 4,5 3
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